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V.2.5 – 30.JUN.16 

Steering Committee 
 

Role Name Company/Firm Title  

Chair Simone Ferrara V-Nova Director of IP & Legal Affairs  

Vice-chair  Nicole Whitcombe  Johnson Matthey Patent Attorney  

Private practice member Martin Hyden Finnegan Partner  

Private practice member Marie Jansson Olswang Associate  

Industry dept member Rebecca Greenslade  Shell Patent Attorney  

Industry dept member Charles Clark Edwards Vacuum Head of IP  

Newly qualified Paul Roscoe  Finnegan Patent Attorney  

Informals Committee Miranda Kent Mathys & Squire Trainee Patent Attorney  

Regional coordinator Jacqueline Holmes Dummett Copp LLP Patent Attorney  

Liaison officer Lyle Ellis Vodafone  Snr Patent Attorney  

External relationship officer Simon Cooper Adamson Jones Managing Director  

CIPA Administrator Rep Vicky Maynard  Openshaw and Co Legal Supervisor 

CIPA Head of Education Georgina Sear CIPA Head of Education 

 
Professional Development Working Group 
 

Proposed role Name Company/Firm Title  

Co-Chair  Caelia Bryn-Jacobsen Kilburn Strode Associate  

Co-Chair Vicki McKinney Shell Snr Patent Attorney  

Member Rebecca Greenslade Shell Patent Attorney  

Member Marie Jansson Olswang Associate  

Member Adrian Bradley Cleveland Partner  

Member Rachel Jones Mewburn Ellis Associate  

Member Alison Melling Marks & Clerk Partner  

Member Michael Jaeger Whiters & Rogers Senior Associate  

Member Marzia Sguazzin ITMA Event & Marketing Officer 
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Educational Activities Working Group 
 

Proposed role Name Company/Firm Title  

Chair  Vacant   

Vice-chair  Julian Potter WP Thompson Partner  

Member Emily Weal  Keltie Patent Assistant  

Member Rachel Jones Mewburn Ellis Associate  

Member Lyle Ellis Vodafone  Snr Patent Attorney 

Member David Wortley  Boult Wade Tennant Patent Assistant  

Member Martin Hyden Finnegan Partner  

Member Paul Roscoe  Finnegan Patent Attorney  

Member Andrew White  Mathys & Squire  Associate  

Member Dan Cooney  J A Kemp Associate  

Member Will Ponder Reddie & Grose Partner  

Member Samantha Kaye Harrison IP Associate 

Member Miranda Kent Mathys & Squire Trainee Patent Attorney  

 
Professional Standards Working Group 
 

Proposed role Name Company/Firm Title  

Chair  Debbie Slater  UDL  Patent Attorney  

Vice-chair  Jon Gowshall Forresters Managing Partner  

Member Andrea Brewster  Greaves Brewster LLP Partner 

Member Julian Potter WP Thompson Partner  

Member Jacqueline Holmes Dummett Copp LLP Patent Attorney  

Member Debbie Slater  UDL  Patent Attorney  

Member Dan Cooney  J A Kemp Associate  

Member Will Ponder Reddie & Grose Partner  

Member Henry Muttock Fortis IP Trainee Patent Attorney 

Member Samantha Kaye Harrison IP Associate 

Member Nicholas Acham Unilever Patent Attorney  
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External Affairs Working Group 
 

Proposed role Name Company/Firm Title  

Chair  Simon Cooper Adamson Jones Managing Director  

Vice-chair  Vacant   

Member Nicholas Acham Unilever Patent Attorney  

Member Andrew White  Mathys & Squire  Associate  

Member Nicole Whitcombe  Johnson Matthey Patent Attorney  

Member Jon Gowshall Forresters Managing Partner  

Member Vacant    

 


